Buyer (Importer) Same as Consignee

Kuwait

CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

VERIFY.FTGS.US

TO VALIDATE, GO TO | Certificate Number : MO-COO-54172-67378eb5798c

Date: November 15, 2024

Seller (Exporter) KAYS INTL INC. 5300 Claus Road Modesto CA USA Consignee Mohammed N.M. Al Baddah & Partner Gen.Trdg & Cont.Co.W.L.L C.R.5294, Plot No.1 Block No.5, Shuaiba Industrial Area. Post Box No. 9088, Ahmadi-61001 Kuwait	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading San Francisco
	Destination Country Kuwait	Destination Port Kuwait
	Export Date 2024-11-15	Exporting Carrier Fedex
	Import Permit Number	Bill of Lading / AWB 779984403310
	Owner or Agent	Forwarding Agent ************************************

Consignor reference: 24269-10-2

Remarks

Weight Country of Origin (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Seismic Fittings & Parts as per Invoice # 24269-10-2 379 LBS **United States** Net: 365

Name of Authorized Trade Association



- The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
 The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
- origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

 -The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Modesto Chamber of Commerce
- ("MCC") is accurate, true and complete.
 -The Applicant undertakes to advise MCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

 -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
- -In consideration for the MCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless MCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
- MCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against MCC in connection herewith. The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.





COMMERCIAL INVOICE

From

SELLER / SHIPPER (Name, Address, Country)

KAYS INTL INC.

5300 Claus Road, Suite # 8 Modesto, CA 95357, USA Tel : 1-209-996-4094

info@kaysintl.com

FEIN: 26-0568581

CONSIGNEE (Name, Address, Country)

Mohammed N.M. Al Baddah & Partner Gen.Trdg &

Cont.Co.W.L.L (Workshop Division) C.R.5294, Plot No.1 Block No.5

Post Box No. 9088 | Ahmadi-61001, Kuwait

Tel: <u>+965 1867777 Ext 403</u> Fax: + 965 22284500

Transportation : Air Freight

Attn: SHIJU JOHN | Procurement Officer

Invoice Number and Date:

24269-10-2

November 15, 2024.

Conditions of Sale and Terms of Payment:

Term of Shipping : C&F

Payment Terms: Advance Wire Transfer

Customer Order Number/Reference:

PO# 300444560

Destination: Kuwait

Total No. of Pallet: 1

Total Net Weight (LBS): 365.000
Total Gross Weight (LBS): 379.000

: Modesto - CA

Total Gross Weight (Kg): 172.000

SI No.	Product Description, Item Number	Count ry of Origin	Quantity Each	Unit Price US \$	Total Price USD
4.	Brace Pipe Size 1" (DN25) Swivel Sway Brace Fitting, Carbon Steel, Finish: Plain, UL Listed and FM Approved. Make: Tolco Fig. 910 HS Code: 83023000		119 EA	10.30	1,225.70
6.	Standard Pipe Clamp, Material Steel, Finish: Plain, UL Listed and FM Approved, Maximum Design Load 2490 lbs. Make : Eaton/ Tolco Fig. B3140. DN 10" (250 mm) Dia HS Code : 83023000	USA	16 EA	23.35	373.60
9.	Vent Screen with SS mesh 2". HS Code 73141490	USA	2	6.55	13.10
10	Vent Screen with SS mesh 3". HS Code 73141490	USA	4	6.90	27.60
	Payer / LDC				
	Boxes / LBS				

Please Note: These commodities, technology, or software were exported from the United States in accordance with the Export Administration Regulations. Diversion contrary to U.S. law prohibited. This invoice is for export/import purposes only.

Authorized Signature: SUB TOTAL : 1,640.00

Name: Kurien Idiculla Total Invoice Value USD : 1,640.00



